
2019 St Peters Lutheran College and Brisbane State High School 

Saturday, 27 July 2019

Wyaralong Rowing Centre



1 GY121x Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
2 GY111x Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
3 GY91x Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
4 * Gy84x+D10, Gy84x+D9, Gy84x+D8  .......................................... Final
5 * Gy84x+D6, Gy84x+D7  ............................................................... Final
6 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
7 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
8 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
9 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
10 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
11 GY101x Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull  ................................................ Final
12 * Gy94x+D8, Gy94x+D7, Gy94x+D6  ............................................ Final
13 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
14 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
15 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
16 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
17 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
18 GY81x Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull  .................................................. Final
19 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
20 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
21 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
22 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
23 * Gy104x+D6, Gy104x+D5, Gy104x+D4  ...................................... Final
24 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
25 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
26 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final
27 * Gy84x+D10, Gy84x+D9, Gy84x+D8  .......................................... Final
28 GY84x+D7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7  ..................... Final
29 GY84x+D6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6  ..................... Final
30 GY84x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
31 GY84x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
32 GY84x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
33 GY84x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
34 GY84x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
35 * Gy94x+D8, Gy94x+D7, Gy94x+D6  ............................................ Final
36 GY94x+D5 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5  ..................... Final
37 GY94x+D4 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4  ..................... Final
38 GY94x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ..................... Final
39 GY94x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ..................... Final
40 GY94x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ..................... Final
41 GS8+D3 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3  ............................................ Final
42 GS8+D2 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2  ............................................ Final
43 GO8+ Schoolgirls Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
44 GS4+ Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)  ................................................ Final
45 * Gy104x+D4, Gy104x+D5, Gy104x+D6  ...................................... Final
46 GY104x+D3 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3  ................... Final
47 GY104x+D2 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2  ................... Final
48 GY104x+D1 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1  ................... Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull Final

1 01.10 Stuartholme (Ella Mckenzie) 3  4:07.21   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 All Hallows' (Ella Nicholas) 2  4:11.21   4.00  +4.00

3 01.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Kirsten Viljoen) 10  4:12.87   1.66  +5.66
4 01.08 St Margaret's 1 (Rose Biddulph) 9  4:13.99   1.12  +6.78
5 01.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Karly Firmin) 8  4:15.58   1.59  +8.37
6 01.07 St Hilda's (Dayna Gosper) 7  4:21.48   5.90 +14.27
7 01.03 Brisbane SHS (Mia Norman) 1  4:26.04   4.56 +18.83
8 01.09 St Peters LC (Isobel Osland) 6  4:26.34   0.30 +19.13
9 01.05 Somerville (Annabelle Baulch*) 4  4:36.63  10.29 +29.42
10 01.06 St Aidan's (Lucy Edgecombe) 5  4:56.65  20.02 +49.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull Final

1 02.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Elizabeth MacPherson) 2  4:06.65   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 St Hilda's (Sophie Coleman) 10  4:12.49   5.84  +5.84
3 02.05 Somerville (Elly Ready) 4  4:14.44   1.95  +7.79
4 02.03 Brisbane SHS (Victoria Petrie) 8  4:18.88   4.44 +12.23
5 02.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Madison Piper) 7  4:20.94   2.06 +14.29
6 02.01 All Hallows' (Charlotte Noonan) 6  4:22.08   1.14 +15.43
7 02.08 St Margaret's 1 (Imogen Tsien) 9  4:25.10   3.02 +18.45
8 02.09 St Peters LC (Caitlin Lythall) 5  4:26.13   1.03 +19.48
9 02.06 St Aidan's (Rose Ringelstein) 1  4:27.86   1.73 +21.21
10 02.10 Stuartholme (Erin Tucker) 3  4:34.01   6.15 +27.36

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull Final

1 03.03 Brisbane SHS (Sophie Malcolm) 9  4:07.69   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Mary Comiskey) 6  4:08.83   1.14  +1.14
3 03.01 All Hallows' (Caitlin Barazza) 1  4:09.32   0.49  +1.63
4 03.09 St Peters LC (Giselle Graham) 8  4:09.88   0.56  +2.19

5 03.07 St Hilda's (Alexie Jurkic) 10  4:15.93   6.05  +8.24
6 03.05 Somerville (Molly Salisbury) 5  4:19.83   3.90 +12.14
7 03.06 St Aidan's (Eve Paynter) 4  4:20.95   1.12 +13.26
8 03.10 Stuartholme (Isabelle Allen) 3  4:22.07   1.12 +14.38
9 03.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Emily Graham) 2  4:25.89   3.82 +18.20

03.08 St Margaret's 1 (Emma Pickering) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10 Final

1 57.01 St Margaret's 10 (Tritton,Slack,Durkin,Holland,c:Peacock) 3  4:30.90   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 56.02 St Margaret's 9 (Del Favero,Fennessy,Ferrier,Williams,c:Warner) 6  4:24.99   0.00  +0.00
2 56.01 All Hallows' 9 (Kozlovskis,Wright,Lamari,Carrigan,c:Cusack) 5  4:54.39  29.40 +29.40

56.03 Brisbane Girls GS 9 (Rollason,Peters,Thapar,Patane,c:Page) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 04.04 St Hilda's 8 (Symons,Churchill,Richards,Penberthy,c:Worboys) 7  4:23.28   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 St Margaret's 8 (Jenyns,Kim,Jagers,Lahy,c:McDouall) 8  4:26.81   3.53  +3.53

3 04.01 All Hallows' 8 (Schmidt,Green,Phan,O'Brien,c:Seva) 10  4:40.84  14.03 +17.56
4 04.03 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Disney,Schulz,del Rosario,Baumgart,c:Brentnall) 9  4:56.90  16.06 +33.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 06.04 St Hilda's 6 (Sendall,Briggs,Uccellini,Jeffries,c:Reeves) 5  4:07.43   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 St Margaret's 6 (Maddern,Nehill,Sibley,Sloman,c:Dowling) 2  4:21.59  14.16 +14.16
3 06.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Matthews,Smith,Nicol,Seipel-Hong,c:Harding-Smith) 6  4:27.14   5.55 +19.71
4 06.03 Somerville 6 (Maccheron,Barr,Wauchope,Cunningham,c:Milnes) 4  4:29.23   2.09 +21.80
5 06.01 All Hallows' 6 (Dalton,Dann,McGann,Day,c:Lonsdale) 3  4:45.65  16.42 +38.22
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 05.03 St Hilda's 7 (Knoesen,Kitchin,Swindley,Mactaggart,c:Cook) 9  4:15.48   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Saddler,Dean,Marks,Fennon,c:Battaglia) 10  4:25.00   9.52  +9.52
3 05.04 St Margaret's 7 (Owen,Todd,Takada,Jenyns,c:Cooke) 8  4:27.79   2.79 +12.31
4 05.01 All Hallows' 7 (Duffy,Leavitt,Beauchamp,Jobbins,c:Swanepoel) 7  4:55.45  27.66 +39.97

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 07.04 St Hilda's 5 (Strangman,Dariush-Far,Pryse Lloyd,Baker,c:Jeanes-Grant) 10  4:09.39   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 All Hallows' 5 (Anderson,Baker,McInally,Whimp,c:Cusack) 6  4:24.76  15.37 +15.37
3 07.02 Brisbane Girls GS 5 (Prenzler,Stewart,Morrison,Liu,c:Chow) 7  4:27.46   2.70 +18.07
4 07.03 Somerville 5 (Mortess,Sun,Bradford,Evans,c:Papas) 8  4:33.48   6.02 +24.09
5 07.05 St Margaret's 5 (Boyce,Pratt,Ferris,Peat,c:Wilson) 5  4:41.90   8.42 +32.51
6 07.06 Stuartholme 5 (Staib,Shearer,McGann,Shay,c:McIntosh) 9  4:47.25   5.35 +37.86

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 08.06 St Hilda's (Jackson,Hurley,Corish,Cummings,c:Caskey) 8  4:00.76   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 St Margaret's 4 (Miles,Holland,Hunter,Mellor,c:Halliday) 9  4:08.18   7.42  +7.42
3 08.05 Somerville (See,Wheeler,Hadjipetrou,King,c:Cairns) 5  4:14.02   5.84 +13.26
4 08.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Forbes,Sultana,Lee,Richardson,c:Brentnall) 7  4:14.25   0.23 +13.49
5 08.08 Stuartholme 4 (Nielsen,Sorriaux,Munro,Hardman,c:Adams) 6  4:20.31   6.06 +19.55
6 08.04 Lourdes Hill 4 (Westerman,Argyrou,Davidson,McLucas,c:Jones) 3  4:26.18   5.87 +25.42

7 08.01 All Hallows' (Sciacca,Casey,Aro,Ree,c:Felsch) 10  4:26.68   0.50 +25.92
8 08.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Peate,Fyfe,McLachlan,Milliken,c:Geneve-Clayer) 4  4:39.17  12.49 +38.41

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 09.07 St Hilda's (Smith*,Holz,Welsh,Wright,c:Lynch) 2  4:02.22   0.00  +0.00
2 09.08 St Margaret's 3 (Menigoz,Bourke,Hardcastle,McWilliam,c:Evans) 4  4:07.89   5.67  +5.67

3 09.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Baumgart,Walsh,Bamber,Hundloe,c:Pearson) 10  4:12.05   4.16  +9.83
4 09.04 Lourdes Hill 3 (Pullos,Craddock,Reid,Garner,c:Walker) 9  4:12.56   0.51 +10.34
5 09.10 Stuartholme 3 (Martin,Seekee,Atkins,Gersekowski,c:Stock) 5  4:19.72   7.16 +17.50
6 09.05 Somerville (Henzell,Yunker,Wilson,Wells,c:Ainsworth) 3  4:20.80   1.08 +18.58
7 09.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Kundal,McKenzie,Turan,Price,c:Lamuri) 8  4:21.75   0.95 +19.53
8 09.01 All Hallows' (Golds,Bligh,White,Cassidy,c:Oberthur) 1  4:30.14   8.39 +27.92
9 09.09 St Peters LC (Searls,Kenner,Elbourne,Shore,c:Bowen) 7  4:34.71   4.57 +32.49
10 09.06 St Aidan's (Chen,Gjorgioski,Sellar,Gazzera,c:Olford) 6  4:36.64   1.93 +34.42

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 10.07 St Hilda's (Rice,Salmon,Jolly,Korff,c:Thompson) 2  3:55.84   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hammer,Prance,Parker,de Medici,c:Williamson) 5  4:05.49   9.65  +9.65
3 10.10 Stuartholme 2 (Stevens,Dell'Annunziata,Roberts,Jose,c:Ireland) 7  4:07.19   1.70 +11.35
4 10.09 St Peters LC (Matthews,Nott,Maddock,Duval,c:Brook) 3  4:07.64   0.45 +11.80
5 10.05 Somerville (Grootemaat,Freshney,Avdyl,Bowden,c:Scott) 8  4:08.54   0.90 +12.70
6 10.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Harvest,Hawthorn,Ellul,Gunn,c:Spreckley) 1  4:10.76   2.22 +14.92
7 10.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Cook,Fensom,Brewster,O'Dwyer,c:Carter) 9  4:12.56   1.80 +16.72

8 10.01 All Hallows' (Graham,Quinn,Hislop,Sully,c:Ekstrom-Smith) 10  4:15.18   2.62 +19.34
9 10.06 St Aidan's (McKinty,Reihana-Smyth,Ried,Smyth,c:Jayabandu) 4  4:35.20  20.02 +39.36
10 10.08 St Margaret's 2 (Le*,Webster,O'Toole,Gordon,c:Kerr) 6  4:36.12   0.92 +40.28

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 11.05 Somerville (Bidstrup,Montague,Slatter,Milne,c:Furey) 3  3:49.96   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 St Hilda's (Deshon,Bender,Montgomery,Champion,c:Maurice) 10  3:53.13   3.17  +3.17
3 11.10 Stuartholme 1 (Kelley,Sharp,Gallagher,Moore,c:Bentley) 9  3:59.84   6.71  +9.88
4 11.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (McCarron,Tran,Kininmonth,Waldron,c:Diacos) 6  4:02.70   2.86 +12.74
5 11.01 All Hallows' (Royal,McGhie,Belloso Jaimes,Russell,c:Curtis) 8  4:03.68   0.98 +13.72
6 11.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Willcox,Kretschmer,Francis,Sahlqvist,c:Daunton) 5  4:04.41   0.73 +14.45
7 11.09 St Peters LC (Miles,Murchison,Lobsinger,Fry,c:Axelsen) 1  4:05.66   1.25 +15.70
8 11.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Valery,Cavallin,Hogarth Howes,Blundell,c:Skarott) 2  4:07.76   2.10 +17.80
9 11.08 St Margaret's 1 (Frawley,Harte,Bambling,Fahrensohn,c:Beard) 4  4:08.81   1.05 +18.85
10 11.06 St Aidan's (DeBoer,Paynter,Masterson,Dargan,c:Jayabandu) 7  4:09.36   0.55 +19.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 12.01 All Hallows' (Maia Thomas) 2  3:57.31   0.00  +0.00
2 12.07 St Hilda's (Grace Crowther) 8  4:01.24   3.93  +3.93
3 12.03 Brisbane SHS (Ella O'Dwyer) 7  4:01.53   0.29  +4.22
4 12.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ellyn Hill) 4  4:01.91   0.38  +4.60
5 12.09 St Peters LC (Ella Harp) 5  4:13.90  11.99 +16.59
6 12.08 St Margaret's (Morgan Wright) 9  4:18.97   5.07 +21.66
7 12.10 Stuartholme (Stella Hosking) 1  4:23.28   4.31 +25.97
8 12.05 Somerville (Alice Ready) 6  4:23.99   0.71 +26.68

9 12.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Sophia Cohen) 10  4:28.51   4.52 +31.20
10 12.06 St Aidan's (Imogen Mitchell) 3  4:34.28   5.77 +36.97

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (coxed) Division 8 Final

1 54.01 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Rollason,Peters,Thapar,Patane,c:Page) 1  5:25.15   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 52.04 St Margaret's 7 (Brennan,Walker,Wilson,Reilly,c:Higgins) 2  3:59.59   0.00  +0.00
2 52.03 St Hilda's 7 (Nutley,Long,Weise*,Macmillan,c:Backus) 5  4:07.69   8.10  +8.10
3 52.01 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Vaughan,Munro,Stevens,Meyers,c:Taylor) 3  4:19.01  11.32 +19.42
4 52.02 Somerville 7 (Burcham*,Mattiske,Witt,Ly,c:Chan) 4  4:33.98  14.97 +34.39

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 13.09 St Margaret's 6 (Howes,Barry,Earnshaw,Nehill,c:Caswell) 9  4:03.75   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 St Hilda's 6 (Sinnamon,Cole,Rogers,Leaver,c:Goddard) 6  4:08.06   4.31  +4.31

3 13.05 Somerville 6 (Putt,Jeong,McLennan,MacDonald,c:Macfarlane) 10  4:12.07   4.01  +8.32
4 13.01 All Hallows' 6 (Gascoigne,Andrews,Musgrave,Waldie,c:Coop) 7  4:12.62   0.55  +8.87
5 13.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Elliot,Cavallin,Matthews,Webb,c:Mclellen) 8  4:16.87   4.25 +13.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 14.05 St Hilda's (Wiesener*,Dittmar,McMahon,Gook,c:Boyd) 6  4:01.50   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 St Margaret's 5 (Barry,Quirk,Campbell,Brown,c:Steinberg) 9  4:04.97   3.47  +3.47
3 14.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Boden,Zhuang,Chalmers  no camp,Barker,c:Smith) 4  4:05.62   0.65  +4.12
4 14.01 All Hallows' (Walter,Dawson,McKeering,Moses,c:Scotney) 8  4:07.34   1.72  +5.84
5 14.04 Somerville (Seddon,Gregory,Wiggett,Quarterman,c:Kruger) 7  4:08.59   1.25  +7.09
6 14.07 Stuartholme 5 (Wachtel,Scott,Honeycombe,Knott,c:Guthrie) 5  4:17.31   8.72 +15.81

7 14.03 Brisbane SHS (Butler,Hodson,Diaconescu,Greig,c:Dalvi) 10  4:21.49   4.18 +19.99
8 14.08 St Margaret's (TBA,TBA,TBA,Walker) 3  4:29.02   7.53 +27.52

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 15.05 St Hilda's (Tian,Scott*,Billson,Pratt,c:Carey) 7  3:56.04   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 All Hallows' (Pryor,Porter,Robinson,Becconsall,c:Hill) 4  3:57.96   1.92  +1.92

3 15.06 St Margaret's 4 (Carrigan,McPherson,Leaver,Black,c:Licina) 10  3:58.63   0.67  +2.59
4 15.04 Somerville (Bugg,Webber,Degn,Barratt,c:Lau) 8  4:00.00   1.37  +3.96
5 15.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Orr,Paull,Willmott,Van Nispen,c:Sinclair) 6  4:06.41   6.41 +10.37
6 15.07 Stuartholme (Malouf,Loughman,Gibson,Woodard,c:Borjesson) 5  4:11.63   5.22 +15.59
7 15.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Harwood,Boon-Scown,Kaur,Adia,c:Murphy) 9  4:31.58  19.95 +35.54

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 16.10 Stuartholme 3 (Tait,Lyons,Peart,Brady,c:Kenny) 6  3:55.68   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 St Hilda's (Pelgen,Poole,Strydom,Hickey,c:Lee) 1  3:56.80   1.12  +1.12
3 16.01 All Hallows' (Neville,Wilkinson,Purcell,Fraser,c:FitzGerald) 3  3:57.31   0.51  +1.63

4 16.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Raffel,Gardener,Fisher,Parr,c:Whiting) 10  4:00.89   3.58  +5.21
5 16.08 St Margaret's 3 (Geldard,Hudson,Crawford,Spooner,c:Antelme) 5  4:04.41   3.52  +8.73
6 16.05 Somerville (Sugars,Cheetham,Brady,Downes,c:Scott) 4  4:05.26   0.85  +9.58
7 16.03 Brisbane SHS (Nanayakkara,Huynh,Rich,Shutter,c:Fitzsimmons) 7  4:13.51   8.25 +17.83
8 16.09 St Peters LC (Enoch,Combarngo,Bell,Eid,c:Dukino) 9  4:18.19   4.68 +22.51
9 16.04 Lourdes Hill 3 (Andronicos,Meredith,Gibb,Pursall,c:Patterson) 8  4:27.62   9.43 +31.94
10 16.06 St Aidan's (Tignani,Trevanion,Bergin,Campbell,c:Nguyen) 2  4:34.75   7.13 +39.07

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 17.07 St Hilda's (Hemming,Jansen van Vuuren,Murtagh,Shen,c:Smith) 6  3:48.75   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 Stuartholme 2 (Allen,Sullivan,Ryan,Henry,c:Clemson) 2  3:53.74   4.99  +4.99
3 17.01 All Hallows' (Watt,Smith,Gallagher,Morgan,c:Herden) 7  3:54.12   0.38  +5.37
4 17.08 St Margaret's 2 (Shearer,George,Woodley,House,c:Tarabay) 3  3:57.63   3.51  +8.88
5 17.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Dammers,Gosling,Collins,Williams,c:Di Vincenzo) 5  3:58.20   0.57  +9.45

6 17.05 Somerville (Bromell,Ryan,Bishop,Doe,c:Boughton) 10  3:59.78   1.58 +11.03
7 17.06 St Aidan's (Jaramazovic,Dowd,Hannaford,Roberts,c:Linjawi) 4  4:02.27   2.49 +13.52
8 17.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Wagland,King,Crocombe,Neil,c:Chowdhury) 8  4:02.81   0.54 +14.06
9 17.09 St Peters LC (Kenner,Eliseeva,Nott,Goodward,c:Blackman) 9  4:06.54   3.73 +17.79
10 17.03 Brisbane SHS (Waters,Seuala,Moriarty,Hammond,c:Thomae) 1  4:31.27  24.73 +42.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 18.07 St Hilda's (Chandler,Mitchell,Jurkic,Ingall,c:Harvey) 9  3:39.68   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 All Hallows' (Hales,Barazza,Dollar,Jessop,c:Randazzo) 2  3:40.38   0.70  +0.70
3 18.10 Stuartholme 1 (Hedberg,Betts,Tully,Allen,c:Mailli) 3  3:41.28   0.90  +1.60
4 18.05 Somerville (Molloy,Bridgefoot,Graham,Salisbury,c:Carrigan) 6  3:45.47   4.19  +5.79
5 18.08 St Margaret's 1 (Leggett,Pickering,Carrigan,Bloomfield,c:Greenup) 4  3:46.56   1.09  +6.88
6 18.03 Brisbane SHS (Phoenix,Cristaudo,Johnson,Malcolm,c:Anaya Partida) 7  3:48.17   1.61  +8.49
7 18.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Somerville,Hourigan,Sinclair,Comiskey,c:Hirayama) 8  3:54.62   6.45 +14.94
8 18.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Cranitch,Townsend,Storey,Graham,c:Simmons) 5  3:55.40   0.78 +15.72
9 18.09 St Peters LC (Black,Moorehead,Graham,Pickersgill,c:Pham) 1  3:56.03   0.63 +16.35

10 18.06 St Aidan's (Hughes,Sullivan,Thompson,Paynter,c:Wilkins) 10  4:01.46   5.43 +21.78

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull Final

1 19.05 Somerville (Madelyn Milne) 9  4:25.97   0.00  +0.00
2 19.07 St Hilda's (Cyra Bender) 2  4:27.32   1.35  +1.35
3 19.06 St Aidan's (Leah Dargan) 5  4:36.04   8.72 +10.07

4 19.03 Brisbane SHS (Amy Kininmonth) 10  4:39.96   3.92 +13.99
5 19.01 All Hallows' (Madeleine McGhie) 1  4:48.45   8.49 +22.48
6 19.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ella Valery) 7  4:49.53   1.08 +23.56
7 19.10 Stuartholme (Georgiana Kelley) 3  4:49.92   0.39 +23.95
8 19.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Emilee Sahlqvist) 8  4:59.01   9.09 +33.04
9 19.09 St Peters LC (Lara Fry) 4  5:00.50   1.49 +34.53
10 19.08 St Margaret's 1 (Charli Fahrensohn) 6  5:02.75   2.25 +36.78
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 20.02 St Hilda's
(McLean,Cartisano,Hilson,Henning,Eddy,Renwick,Nasser,Salkeld,c:Stuart) 8  7:31.71   0.00  +0.00

2 20.03 St Margaret's 3
(Behrend,Madsen,Willersdorf,Miles,Fisher,Stewart,Hill,Leggett,c:Manly) 10  7:35.56   3.85  +3.85

3 20.01 All Hallows'
(McDonald,Lewis,Wall,Wall,King,Krause,Dann,Bradford,c:Blinco) 7  8:02.25  26.69 +30.54

4 20.04 St Margaret's 4
(Kirkwood*,Stafford,Clark,Hurwood,Cattanach,Damman*,Willersdorf,McGown,c:Couchman-Frame)9  8:45.16  42.91 +73.45

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 21.05 St Margaret's 2
(House,Howes,Tsien,Gerber,Brown,Fahrensohn,Howard,Howard,c:Garland) 10  7:07.66   0.00  +0.00

2 21.06 Stuartholme 2
(O'Shanassy,Bailey,Orchard-Gibb,Tucker,Lafferty,Heagney,Wareham,Baker,c:Mailli) 9  7:08.40   0.74  +0.74

3 21.04 St Hilda's
(Gosper,McKinnon,Cowan,Paton,Johnstone,Colombini,Young,Nasser,c:Wilkins) 5  7:17.72   9.32 +10.06

4 21.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Butler,Prance,McHugh,Anderson,Thew,Cribb,Mangos,Kerr,c:Catelan) 7  7:19.65   1.93 +11.99

5 21.01 All Hallows'
(Perri,Sambrook,Coghlan,McAuliffe,Littler,Nicholas,Battersby,Noonan,c:Nicol) 6  7:20.00   0.35 +12.34

6 21.03 Somerville
(Chinchen,Hutson,Webber,Ginn,Dyer,Foxton,Hornery,Danielson,c:Drummond) 8  7:39.18  19.18 +31.52

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 22.10 Stuartholme 1
(Mckenzie,O'Shanassy,Berghan,Loughman,Tayler,Hope,Tully,Tucker,c:Stock) 8  6:47.59   0.00  +0.00

2 22.01 All Hallows'
(McGeever,Wilkinson,Ryan,Crawley,Crowe,Munn,Waldie,Brandon,c:Egerton) 10  6:50.93   3.34  +3.34

3 22.08 St Margaret's 1
(Devereaux,Malouf,Biddulph,Lisle,Wightman,Flute,Turnbull,Carrigan,c:Steven) 4  6:51.29   0.36  +3.70

4 22.07 St Hilda's
(Mayne,Jervis,Powell,Brooks,Field,Coleman,Noort,Taylor,c:Cameron) 2  6:57.79   6.50 +10.20

5 22.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Walsh,Vecchio,Saggers,Young,Hill,Cathcart,MacPherson,Viljoen,c:Ashby) 7  7:00.26   2.47 +12.67

6 22.04 Lourdes Hill 1
(van Dyke,Drivas,Paterson,Dammers,Clifford,Piper,L'Barrow,Firmin,c:Thong) 6  7:05.25   4.99 +17.66

7 22.05 Somerville
(Brookman,Pappas,Crook,Baulch,Drewe,Ready,Barrett,Roughan,c:Underhill) 3  7:11.53   6.28 +23.94

8 22.09 St Peters LC
(Slattery,Osland,Chee,Kenny,Lythall,Samios,Zerner,Dickman,c:Canto) 9  7:30.98  19.45 +43.39

9 22.03 Brisbane SHS 1
(Petrie,Norman,Wolrath,Hao,Skinner,O'Dwyer,Ryan,McLean,c:Fensom) 5  7:36.31   5.33 +48.72

10 22.06 St Aidan's
(Ralston,King,Edgecombe,Bennett,Dwyer,Thompson,Ringelstein,Hulme,c:Jaramazovic) 1  7:42.55   6.24 +54.96

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 22 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 23.03 Brisbane SHS (Cleasby,Maguire,Plummer,Ng,c:Sheppard) 4  5:57.95   0.00  +0.00
2 23.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Hudson,Gordon,duToit-Mann,Jimenez,c:Reardon) 6  5:59.23   1.28  +1.28
3 23.01 All Hallows' (Peter,Scott,Power,Williams,c:Garvin) 7  6:34.80  35.57 +36.85
4 23.05 Somerville (Litster,D'Cruz,McWhirter,Hackett,c:Hanson) 5  6:35.77   0.97 +37.82

5 23.08 Stuartholme (Munro,O'Donoghue,Walton,Hardman,c:Cover) 10  7:21.61  45.84 +83.66
23.06 St Hilda's (Hughes*,Hawkins,Slater,Thompson,c:Harvey) 3 SCRATCHED
23.07 St Margaret's 1 (Devereaux,Campbell,Harris,Jagers,c:Clark) 8 SCRATCHED
23.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Keogh,Gradwell,Hassall,Zeljko,c:Tucker) 9 SCRATCHED

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 58.01 All Hallows' 6 (O'Brien,Blinco,Rolls,Barlow,c:Ekstrom-Smith) 3  6:38.70   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 24.01 All Hallows' 5 (Stump,Schmidt,McDonald,Furlan,c:Oberthur) 6  6:29.37   0.00  +0.00
2 24.03 St Margaret's 5 (Di Meco,Aralar,Clark,Kerr,c:Beard) 5  6:57.12  27.75 +27.75

24.02 All Hallows' 6 (O'Brien,Blinco,Rolls,Barlow,c:Ekstrom-Smith) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1500m Hcp Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 25.01 All Hallows' 4 (Moore,Perri,Coates,Warriner,c:White) 10  6:04.60  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 St Hilda's 4 (Klisch,Dariush-Far,Montgomery,Bennett,c:Reeves) 9  6:09.46   2   4.86  +4.86
3 25.04 St Margaret's 4 (Lincoln,O'Toole,Quinn,Aralar,c:Connolly) 8  6:24.65  GO  15.19 +20.05
4 25.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Martin,Rutter,Sood,Lu,c:Thomas) 7  6:48.65  GO  24.00 +44.05

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 24 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 26.01 All Hallows' (Hrstich,Fairley,Lamari,Stiles,c:Walker) 9  5:58.28   0.00  +0.00
2 26.04 St Hilda's (Wilkins,Wynne,Bassingthwaighte,Briggs,c:Harvey) 8  6:00.65   2.37  +2.37
3 26.05 St Margaret's 3 (Rutherford,Tracey,Agnew,McLachlan,c:Day) 7  6:02.17   1.52  +3.89

4 26.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Burgess,Barr,Atherton,Cowan,c:Hopkins) 10  6:09.79   7.62 +11.51
5 26.03 Somerville (Marcovich,Neal,Sanders,Zammataro,c:Horvat) 6  6:40.16  30.37 +41.88

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 27.01 All Hallows' (Bennett,Hughes,Golds,Smith,c:Douglas) 7  5:48.05   0.00  +0.00
2 27.06 St Hilda's (Boyd,Coman,Sweetland,Morris,c:Browning) 8  5:48.90   0.85  +0.85
3 27.09 Stuartholme 2 (Barnfield,Thomson,Capstick,Horder,c:Keogh) 6  5:53.59   4.69  +5.54
4 27.07 St Margaret's 2 (Owen,McDonald,Farrell*,Arnott,c:Ziegenfuss) 5  5:57.38   3.79  +9.33

5 27.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Noble,Spiller,Ramalingam,Rosemann,c:Davis) 10  6:00.01   2.63 +11.96
6 27.05 Somerville (Pearce,Suttie,Cowan,Lacheca,c:Lethlean) 2  6:08.86   8.85 +20.81
7 27.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Pursall,Sullivan,Cohen,Crisante,c:Dammers) 9  6:14.81   5.95 +26.76
8 27.08 St Peters LC (Tanaka,Wang,Jansen,Taylor,c:Liu) 4  6:25.80  10.99 +37.75
9 27.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Kane,Palmer,Ogilvie,Indla,c:Murugadas) 3  6:27.54   1.74 +39.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 28.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Duncan-Banks,Hutton,Lucas,Tilbury,c:Hirst) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 28.07 St Hilda's (Crowther,Milligan,Knoesen,Rice,c:Morison) 8           4.58  +4.58
3 28.08 St Margaret's 1 (Fenwicke,Wright,MacPherson,Sands,c:O'Neill) 9           1.57  +6.15
4 28.01 All Hallows' (McCarthy,Quinn,Manahan,Thomas,c:Verna) 1           0.77  +6.92
5 28.05 Somerville (Montague,Ready,Watt,Ladd,c:Ridgway) 7           3.55 +10.47
6 28.10 Stuartholme 1 (Donaldson,Buller,Hosking,Weston,c:Rees) 2           3.72 +14.19
7 28.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Harmey,Coorey,Taylor,Dillon,c:Winks) 4           5.02 +19.21
8 28.09 St Peters LC (Kenny,Ferreira,Hunter,Harp,c:Canto) 5           3.72 +22.93

9 28.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Grady,Russel,Ker,Cox,c:Ok) 10          15.36 +38.29
10 28.06 St Aidan's (Whelan,Sheppard,Mitchell,Hughes,c:McGuire) 3           5.97 +44.26

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10 Final

1 65.01 St Margaret's 10 (Tritton,Peacock,Durkin,Warner,c:Beard) 3  4:24.36   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 63.02 St Margaret's 9 (Del Favero,Fennessy,Ferrier,Williams,c:Dowling) 5  4:36.50   0.00  +0.00
2 63.01 All Hallows' 9 (Kozlovskis,Wright,Carrigan,Cusack,c:Hannigan) 6  5:13.86  37.36 +37.36

63.03 Brisbane Girls GS 9 (Rollason,Peters,Thapar,Patane,c:Page) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 29.04 St Hilda's 8 (Symons,Churchill,Richards,Penberthy,c:Worboys) 9  4:28.59   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 St Margaret's 8 (Jenyns,Kim,Jagers,Lahy,c:McDouall) 10  4:38.85  10.26 +10.26
3 29.01 All Hallows' 8 (Schmidt,Green,Phan,Seva,c:O'Brien) 7  4:55.88  17.03 +27.29
4 29.03 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Disney,Schulz,del Rosario,Baumgart,c:Brentnall) 8  5:02.61   6.73 +34.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 30.03 St Hilda's (Knoesen,Kitchin,Swindley,Mactaggart,c:Cook) 9  4:22.06   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 St Margaret's 7 (Owen,Todd,Takada,Jenyns,c:Beard) 7  4:29.41   7.35  +7.35

3 30.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Saddler,Dean,Marks,Fennon,c:Battaglia) 10  4:29.66   0.25  +7.60
4 30.01 All Hallows' (Swanepoel,Leavitt,Jobbins,Duffy,c:Beauchamp) 8  4:39.24   9.58 +17.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 31.04 St Hilda's (Sendall,Briggs,Uccellini,Jeffries,c:Reeves) 8  4:11.32   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Matthews,Smith,Nicol,Seipel-Hong,c:Harding-Smith) 9  4:22.72  11.40 +11.40
3 31.05 St Margaret's 6 (Maddern,Nehill,Sibley,Sloman,c:Evans) 7  4:26.82   4.10 +15.50
4 31.01 All Hallows' (Dalton,Dann,McGann,Day,c:Lonsdale) 6  4:36.20   9.38 +24.88

5 31.03 Somerville (Maccheron,Barr,Wauchope,Cunningham,c:Milnes) 10  4:40.95   4.75 +29.63

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 32.04 St Hilda's (Strangman,Dariush-Far,Pryse Lloyd,Baker,c:Jeanes-Grant) 7  4:10.93   0.00  +0.00
2 32.05 St Margaret's 5 (Boyce,Pratt,Ferris,Peat,c:Dowling) 10  4:19.57   8.64  +8.64
3 32.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Prenzler,Stewart,Morrison,Liu,c:Chow) 9  4:33.97  14.40 +23.04
4 32.01 All Hallows' (Anderson,Baker,McInally,Whimp,c:Cusack) 5  4:39.42   5.45 +28.49
5 32.03 Somerville (Sun,Papas,Bradford,Mortess,c:Evans) 8  4:42.42   3.00 +31.49
6 32.06 Stuartholme 5 (Staib,Shearer,McGann,Shay,c:McIntosh) 6  5:02.23  19.81 +51.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 33.06 St Hilda's (Jackson,Hurley,Corish,Cummings,c:Caskey) 3  4:07.32   0.00  +0.00
2 33.07 St Margaret's 4 (Miles,Pearson*,Hunter,Mellor,c:Beard) 7  4:17.53  10.21 +10.21
3 33.05 Somerville (See,Wheeler,Hadjipetrou,King,c:Cairns) 8  4:18.80   1.27 +11.48
4 33.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Forbes,Sultana,Lee,Richardson,c:Brentnall) 4  4:21.47   2.67 +14.15
5 33.04 Lourdes Hill 4 (Dransfield,Westerman,Davidson,McLucas,c:Jones) 6  4:25.41   3.94 +18.09
6 33.08 Stuartholme (Hardman,Munro,Sorriaux,Nielsen,c:Adams) 5  4:29.39   3.98 +22.07
7 33.01 All Hallows' (Casey,Sciacca,Ree,Aro,c:Felsch) 9  4:38.03   8.64 +30.71

8 33.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Milliken,Fyfe,Peate,McLachlan,c:Geneve-Clayer) 10  4:52.12  14.09 +44.80
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 34.08 St Margaret's 3 (Menigoz,Bourke,Hardcastle,McWilliam,c:Evans) 8  4:09.81   0.00  +0.00
2 34.07 St Hilda's (Smith*,Holz,Welsh,Wright,c:Lynch) 4  4:12.01   2.20  +2.20
3 34.04 Lourdes Hill 3 (Pullos,Craddock,Reid,Garner,c:Walker) 2  4:24.29  12.28 +14.48
4 34.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Baumgart,Walsh,Bamber,Hundloe,c:Pearson) 6  4:24.96   0.67 +15.15
5 34.05 Somerville (Henzell,Yunker,Wilson,Wells,c:Ainsworth) 7  4:26.70   1.74 +16.89
6 34.01 All Hallows' (Bligh,White,Cassidy,Golds,c:Oberthur) 9  4:29.49   2.79 +19.68
7 34.10 Stuartholme (Martin,Seekee,Atkins,Gersekowski,c:Stock) 3  4:30.76   1.27 +20.95
8 34.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Kundal,McKenzie,Turan,Price,c:Lamuri) 5  4:31.11   0.35 +21.30

9 34.06 St Aidan's (Chen,Gjorgioski,Sellar,Gazzera,c:Olford) 10  4:48.32  17.21 +38.51
10 34.09 St Peters LC (Searls,Kenner,Elbourne,Shore,c:Bowen) 1  5:00.68  12.36 +50.87

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 35.07 St Hilda's (Rice,Salmon,Jolly,Korff,c:Thompson) 3  4:08.35   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hammer,Prance,Parker,de Medici,c:Williamson) 2  4:18.51  10.16 +10.16

3 35.10 Stuartholme (Stevens,Roberts,Dell'Annunziata,Jose,c:Ireland) 10  4:19.84   1.33 +11.49
4 35.09 St Peters LC (Matthews,Nott,Maddock,Duval,c:Brook) 1  4:21.01   1.17 +12.66
5 35.08 St Margaret's 2 (Durkin,Le*,O'Toole,Gordon,c:Kerr) 5  4:23.30   2.29 +14.95
6 35.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Harvest,Hawthorn,Ellul,Gunn,c:Spreckley) 9  4:29.37   6.07 +21.02
7 35.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Cook,Fensom,Brewster,O'Dwyer,c:Carter) 8  4:31.23   1.86 +22.88
8 35.01 All Hallows' (Graham,Hislop,Quinn,Sully,c:Ekstrom-Smith) 4  4:33.23   2.00 +24.88
9 35.05 Somerville (Grootemaat,Freshney,Avdyl,Bowden,c:Scott) 6  4:44.24  11.01 +35.89
10 35.06 St Aidan's (McKinty,Reihana-Smyth,Ried,Smyth,c:Jayabandu) 7  4:46.61   2.37 +38.26

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 36.05 Somerville (Bidstrup,Montague,Slatter,Milne,c:Furey) 1  4:01.47   0.00  +0.00
2 36.07 St Hilda's (Deshon,Bender,Montgomery,Champion,c:Maurice) 6  4:02.31   0.84  +0.84

3 36.01 All Hallows' (Royal,Belloso Jaimes,McGhie,Russell,c:Curtis) 10  4:07.90   5.59  +6.43
4 36.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Valery,Cavallin,Hogarth Howes,Blundell,c:Skarott) 5  4:09.35   1.45  +7.88
5 36.09 St Peters LC (Miles,Murchison,Lobsinger,Fry,c:Axelsen) 8  4:10.65   1.30  +9.18
6 36.10 Stuartholme (Kelley,Sharp,Gallagher,Moore,c:Bentley) 2  4:11.14   0.49  +9.67
7 36.03 Brisbane SHS (McCarron,Tran,Kininmonth,Waldron,c:Diacos) 9  4:15.07   3.93 +13.60
8 36.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Willcox,Kretschmer,Francis,Sahlqvist,c:Daunton) 3  4:19.89   4.82 +18.42
9 36.08 St Margaret's 1 (Frawley,Harte,Bambling,Fahrensohn,c:Beard) 4  4:23.82   3.93 +22.35

36.06 St Aidan's (DeBoer,Paynter,Masterson,Dargan,c:Jayabandu) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 59.01 Brisbane Girls GS 8 (Rollason,Peters,Thapar,Patane,c:Page) 1  5:20.81   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 53.04 St Margaret's 7 (Brennan,Walker,Wilson,Reilly,c:Higgins) 2  4:13.70   0.00  +0.00
2 53.03 St Hilda's 7 (Nutley,Sekler,Macmillan,Long,c:Backus) 4  4:22.15   8.45  +8.45
3 53.01 Brisbane Girls GS 7 (Vaughan,Munro,Stevens,Meyers,c:Taylor) 3  4:29.68   7.53 +15.98
4 53.02 Somerville 7 (Burcham*,Mattiske,Witt,Ly,c:Chan) 5  4:39.14   9.46 +25.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 37.09 St Margaret's 6 (Howes,Barry,Earnshaw,Nehill,c:Caswell) 8  4:17.91   0.00  +0.00
2 37.07 St Hilda's 6 (Sinnamon,Cole,Wiesener*,Leaver,c:Goddard) 10  4:19.88   1.97  +1.97
3 37.05 Somerville 6 (Putt,Jeong,McLennan,MacDonald,c:Macfarlane) 9  4:23.48   3.60  +5.57
4 37.01 All Hallows' 6 (Gascoigne,Coop,Musgrave,Waldie,c:Andrews) 6  4:26.17   2.69  +8.26
5 37.02 Brisbane Girls GS 6 (Elliot,Cavallin,Matthews,Webb,c:Mclellen) 7  4:28.76   2.59 +10.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 38.05 St Hilda's (Henning,Dittmar,McMahon,Gook,c:Boyd) 4  4:13.57   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Boden,Zhuang,Chalmers  no camp,Barker,c:Smith) 6  4:15.97   2.40  +2.40
3 38.01 All Hallows' (Walter,Dawson,McKeering,Moses,c:Scotney) 8  4:22.81   6.84  +9.24
4 38.07 Stuartholme (Wachtel,Scott,Honeycombe,Knott,c:Guthrie) 5  4:24.40   1.59 +10.83

5 38.06 St Margaret's 5 (Barry,Quirk,Campbell,Brown,c:Steinberg) 10  4:26.90   2.50 +13.33
6 38.04 Somerville (Seddon,Gregory,Wiggett,Quarterman,c:Kruger) 7  4:28.75   1.85 +15.18
7 38.03 Brisbane SHS (Greig,Diaconescu,Hodson,Butler,c:Collie) 9  4:50.62  21.87 +37.05
8 38.08 St Margaret's 8 (TBA,TBA,TBA,Walker) 3  4:52.79   2.17 +39.22
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 39.05 St Hilda's (Tian,Scott*,Billson,Pratt,c:Carey) 10  4:03.77   0.00  +0.00
2 39.01 All Hallows' (Pryor,Porter,Robinson,Becconsall,c:Hill) 9  4:04.47   0.70  +0.70
3 39.07 Stuartholme (Malouf,Loughman,Gibson,Woodard,c:Borjesson) 6  4:10.35   5.88  +6.58
4 39.06 St Margaret's 4 (Carrigan,McPherson,Leaver,Black,c:Licina) 4  4:12.86   2.51  +9.09
5 39.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Orr,Paull,Willmott,Van Nispen,c:Sinclair) 5  4:21.00   8.14 +17.23
6 39.04 Somerville (Bugg,Webber,Degn,Barratt,c:Lau) 8  4:23.12   2.12 +19.35
7 39.03 Brisbane SHS (Harwood,Boon-Scown,Kaur,Adia,c:Murphy) 7  4:36.65  13.53 +32.88

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 40.07 St Hilda's (Pelgen,Poole,Strydom,Hickey,c:Lee) 1  4:06.85   0.00  +0.00
2 40.08 St Margaret's 3 (Geldard,Hudson,Crawford,Spooner,c:Antelme) 10  4:12.41   5.56  +5.56
3 40.10 Stuartholme 3 (Tait,Lyons,Peart,Brady,c:Kenny) 6  4:13.15   0.74  +6.30
4 40.01 All Hallows' (Neville,Wilkinson,Purcell,Fraser,c:FitzGerald) 5  4:17.36   4.21 +10.51
5 40.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Raffel,Gardener,Fisher,Parr,c:Whiting) 3  4:22.11   4.75 +15.26
6 40.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Nanayakkara,Rich,Huynh,Shutter,c:Fitzsimmons) 7  4:30.26   8.15 +23.41
7 40.04 Lourdes Hill 3 (Andronicos,Walding,Gibb,Pursall,c:Patterson) 2  4:37.86   7.60 +31.01
8 40.06 St Aidan's (Tignani,Trevanion,Bergin,Campbell,c:Nguyen) 9  4:48.09  10.23 +41.24
9 40.09 St Peters LC (Enoch,Combarngo,Bell,Eid,c:Dukino) 8  5:47.27  59.18 +100.4

40.05 Somerville (Sugars,Cheetham,Brady,Downes,c:Scott) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 41.07 St Hilda's (Hemming,Jansen van Vuuren,Murtagh,Shen,c:Smith) 9  3:58.89   0.00  +0.00
2 41.10 Stuartholme 2 (Allen,Sullivan,Ryan,Henry,c:Clemson) 10  4:04.33   5.44  +5.44
3 41.01 All Hallows' (Watt,Smith,Gallagher,Morgan,c:Herden) 8  4:04.68   0.35  +5.79
4 41.08 St Margaret's 2 (Shearer,George,Woodley,House,c:Tarabay) 2  4:08.58   3.90  +9.69
5 41.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Wagland,King,Crocombe,Neil,c:Chowdhury) 6  4:10.52   1.94 +11.63
6 41.06 St Aidan's (Jaramazovic,Dowd,Hannaford,Roberts,c:Linjawi) 5  4:11.10   0.58 +12.21
7 41.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Dammers,Gosling,Collins,Williams,c:Di Vincenzo) 1  4:13.05   1.95 +14.16
8 41.05 Somerville (Bromell,Ryan,Bishop,Doe,c:Boughton) 4  4:15.54   2.49 +16.65
9 41.09 St Peters LC (Kenner,Eliseeva,Nott,Goodward,c:Blackman) 3  4:23.13   7.59 +24.24
10 41.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Seuala,Moriarty,Waters,Hammond,c:Thomae) 7  4:38.46  15.33 +39.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 42.01 All Hallows' (Hales,Barazza,Dollar,Jessop,c:Randazzo) 6  3:47.78   0.00  +0.00
2 42.07 St Hilda's (Chandler,Mitchell,Jurkic,Ingall,c:Harvey) 1  3:50.11   2.33  +2.33
3 42.08 St Margaret's 1 (Leggett,Pickering,Carrigan,Bloomfield,c:Greenup) 8  3:50.74   0.63  +2.96
4 42.05 Somerville (Molloy,Bridgefoot,Graham,Salisbury,c:Carrigan) 7  3:51.53   0.79  +3.75
5 42.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Somerville,Hourigan,Sinclair,Comiskey,c:Hirayama) 2  3:54.86   3.33  +7.08
6 42.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Phoenix,Cristaudo,Johnson,Malcolm,c:Anaya Partida) 9  3:59.99   5.13 +12.21

7 42.09 St Peters LC (Black,Moorehead,Graham,Pickersgill,c:Pham) 10  4:02.57   2.58 +14.79
8 42.06 St Aidan's (Hughes,Sullivan,Thompson,Paynter,c:Wilkins) 5  4:07.64   5.07 +19.86
9 42.10 Stuartholme 1 (Betts,Hedberg,Tully,Allen,c:Mailli) 4  4:08.64   1.00 +20.86
10 42.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Cranitch,Townsend,Storey,Graham,c:Simmons) 3  4:10.78   2.14 +23.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 43.03 St Margaret's 3
(Behrend,Madsen,Willersdorf,Miles,Fisher,Stewart,Hill,Leggett,c:Manly) 9  8:00.33   0.00  +0.00

2 43.02 St Hilda's
(McLean,Cartisano,Hilson,Henning,Eddy,Renwick,Nasser,Salkeld,c:Stuart) 10  8:17.22  16.89 +16.89

3 43.01 All Hallows'
(McDonald,Lewis,Wall,Wall,King,Krause,Dann,Bradford,c:Blinco) 8  8:50.29  33.07 +49.96
43.04 St Margaret's 4
(Kirkwood*,Stafford,Clark,Hurwood,Cattanach,Damman*,Willersdorf,McGown,c:Couchman-Frame)7 SCRATCHED

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 44.05 St Margaret's 2
(House,Howes,Tsien,Gerber,Brown,Fahrensohn,Howard,Howard,c:Steven) 5  7:36.03   0.00  +0.00

2 44.06 Stuartholme
(O'Shanassy,Bailey,Orchard-Gibb,Tucker,Lafferty,Heagney,Wareham,Baker,c:Mailli) 9  7:43.23   7.20  +7.20

3 44.01 All Hallows'
(Perri,Sambrook,Coghlan,McAuliffe,Littler,Nicholas,Battersby,Noonan,c:Nicol) 6  7:51.63   8.40 +15.60

4 44.03 Somerville
(Chinchen,Hutson,Webber,Ginn,Dyer,Foxton,Hornery,Danielson,c:Drummond) 10  8:06.78  15.15 +30.75

5 44.04 St Hilda's
(Gosper,McKinnon,Cowan,Paton,Johnstone,Colombini,Young,Nasser,c:Wilkins) 7  8:14.13   7.35 +38.10
44.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Butler,Prance,McHugh,Anderson,Thew,Cribb,Mangos,Kerr,c:Tucker) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 45.08 St Margaret's 1
(Devereaux,Malouf,Biddulph,Lisle,Wightman,Flute,Turnbull,Carrigan,c:Garland) 2  7:13.03   0.00  +0.00

2 45.10 Stuartholme
(Mckenzie,O'Shanassy,Berghan,Loughman,Tayler,Hope,Tully,Tucker,c:Stock) 5  7:16.79   3.76  +3.76

3 45.01 All Hallows'
(Munn,Brandon,Crawley,Crowe,McGeever,Ryan,Waldie,Wilkinson,c:Egerton) 1  7:17.14   0.35  +4.11

4 45.07 St Hilda's
(Mayne,Jervis,Powell,Brooks,Field,Coleman,Noort,Taylor,c:Cameron) 8  7:20.89   3.75  +7.86

5 45.05 Somerville
(Brookman,Pappas,Crook,Baulch,Drewe,Ready,Barrett,Roughan,c:Underhill) 7  7:28.67   7.78 +15.64

6 45.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Walsh,Vecchio,Saggers,Young,Hill,Cathcart,MacPherson,Viljoen,c:Ashby) 10  7:31.27   2.60 +18.24

7 45.04 Lourdes Hill 1
(van Dyke,Drivas,Paterson,Dammers,Clifford,Piper,L'Barrow,Firmin,c:Thong) 6  7:32.92   1.65 +19.89

8 45.03 Brisbane SHS
(Petrie,Norman,Wolrath,Hao,Skinner,O'Dwyer,Ryan,McLean,c:Fensom) 3  8:06.94  34.02 +53.91

9 45.09 St Peters LC
(Slattery,Osland,Chee,Kenny,Lythall,Samios,Zerner,Dickman,c:Canto) 9  8:07.32   0.38 +54.29

10 45.06 St Aidan's
(Ralston,King,Edgecombe,Bennett,Dwyer,Thompson,Ringelstein,Hulme,c:Jaramazovic) 4  8:29.51  22.19 +76.48

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 44 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 46.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Cleasby,Maguire,Plummer,Ng,c:Sheppard) 9  6:28.54   0.00  +0.00
2 46.04 Lourdes Hill (Hudson,Gordon,duToit-Mann,Jimenez,c:Reardon) 10  6:31.48   2.94  +2.94
3 46.08 Stuartholme (Sullivan,O'Donoghue,Walton,Munro,c:Cover) 4  6:35.46   3.98  +6.92
4 46.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Keogh,Gradwell,Hassall,Zeljko,c:Tucker) 5  6:54.09  18.63 +25.55
5 46.07 St Margaret's 1 (Campbell,Devereaux,Harris,Jagers,c:Clark) 7  7:09.47  15.38 +40.93

46.05 Somerville (Litster,D'Cruz,McWhirter,Chinchen,c:Hanson) 3         DID NOT FINISH
46.06 St Hilda's (Hughes*,Hawkins,Slater,Thompson,c:Harvey) 6 SCRATCHED
46.01 All Hallows' (Peter,Scott,Power,Williams,c:Garvin) 8 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 48.03 St Hilda's 4 (Klisch,Dariush-Far,Montgomery,Bennett,c:Reeves) 6  6:43.82   0.00  +0.00
2 48.04 St Margaret's 4 (Lincoln,O'Toole,Quinn,Aralar,c:Connolly) 7  6:58.23  14.41 +14.41
3 48.02 Brisbane Girls GS 4 (Martin,Rutter,Sood,Lu,c:Thomas) 5  7:35.06  36.83 +51.24

48.01 All Hallows' 4 (Moore,Perri,Coates,Warriner,c:White) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 47.01 All Hallows' 5 (Stump,Schmidt,McDonald,Furlan,c:Oberthur) 9  7:20.19   0.00  +0.00
2 47.03 St Margaret's 5 (Di Meco,Aralar,Clark,Kerr,c:Beard) 8  7:27.45   7.26  +7.26
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 61.01 All Hallows' 6 (O'Brien,Blinco,Rolls,Barlow,c:Ekstrom-Smith) 10  7:09.99   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 46 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 49.04 St Hilda's 3 (Wilkins,Wynne,Bassingthwaighte,Briggs,c:Harvey) 6  6:25.69   0.00  +0.00
2 49.05 St Margaret's 3 (Rutherford,Tracey,Agnew,McLachlan,c:Day) 7  6:34.99   9.30  +9.30
3 49.02 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Burgess,Barr,Atherton,Cowan,c:Hopkins) 8  6:40.84   5.85 +15.15
4 49.01 All Hallows' 3 (Hrstich,Fairley,Lamari,Stiles,c:Walker) 9  6:43.87   3.03 +18.18

5 49.03 Somerville 3 (Marcovich,Neal,Sanders,Horvat,c:Zammataro) 10  7:00.62  16.75 +34.93

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 47 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 50.01 All Hallows' 2 (Bennett,Hughes,Golds,Smith,c:Douglas) 10  6:12.75   0.00  +0.00
2 50.09 Stuartholme 2 (Barnfield,Thomson,Capstick,Horder,c:Keogh) 3  6:20.60   7.85  +7.85
3 50.07 St Margaret's 2 (Owen,McDonald,Farrell*,Arnott,c:Ziegenfuss) 5  6:23.38   2.78 +10.63
4 50.02 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Noble,Spiller,Ramalingam,Rosemann,c:Davis) 4  6:26.13   2.75 +13.38
5 50.05 Somerville 2 (Pearce,Suttie,Cowan,Lacheca,c:Lethlean) 2  6:35.45   9.32 +22.70
6 50.04 Lourdes Hill 2 (Pursall,Sullivan,Cohen,Crisante,c:Simmons) 8  6:42.57   7.12 +29.82
7 50.08 St Peters LC (Tanaka,Wang,Jansen,Taylor,c:Liu) 9  6:54.70  12.13 +41.95
8 50.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Kane,Palmer,Murugadas,Indla,c:Ogilvie) 6  7:14.62  19.92 +61.87

50.06 St Hilda's 2 (Boyd,Coman,Sweetland,Morris,c:Browning) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 48 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 51.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Duncan-Banks,Hutton,Lucas,Tilbury,c:Hirst) 8  5:51.28   0.00  +0.00
2 51.01 All Hallows' (McCarthy,Quinn,Manahan,Thomas,c:Verna) 2  5:56.00   4.72  +4.72
3 51.10 Stuartholme (Donaldson,Buller,Hosking,Weston,c:Rees) 1  5:57.15   1.15  +5.87
4 51.08 St Margaret's 1 (Fenwicke,Wright,MacPherson,Sands,c:O'Neill) 3  5:58.45   1.30  +7.17
5 51.07 St Hilda's (Crowther,Milligan,Knoesen,Rice,c:Morison) 9  6:00.83   2.38  +9.55
6 51.04 Lourdes Hill 1 (Harmey,Coorey,Taylor,Dillon,c:Winks) 4  6:10.13   9.30 +18.85

7 51.09 St Peters LC (Kenny,Hunter,Ferreira,Harp,c:Canto) 10  6:13.58   3.45 +22.30
8 51.03 Brisbane SHS (Cox,Ker,Russel,Grady,c:Ok) 6  6:28.90  15.32 +37.62
9 51.06 St Aidan's (Whelan,Sheppard,Mitchell,Hughes,c:McGuire) 7  6:34.00   5.10 +42.72

51.05 Somerville (Montague,Ready,Watt,Ladd,c:Ridgway) 5 SCRATCHED


